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Chemical Reactions Test
1. In lab, a student completed two chemical reactions (A & B) and recorded the temperature before and after for both reactions.  The student made note of their data in the table below: 

	
	Temp. Before
	Temp. After
	Temp. Difference
	Reaction Type

	Reaction A
	21 ℃
	26 ℃
	5 ℃
	Exothermic

	Reaction B
	23 ℃
	33 ℃
	10 ℃
	Exothermic


a. In Reaction A, did the chemical reaction release heat or absorb heat?  Explain why you think that.

b. In Reaction A, did the chemical reaction lose energy or gain energy?  Explain why you think that. 

c. Since the temperature difference for Reaction B was greater than the temperature difference in Reaction A, did Reaction B lose/gain more or less energy than Reaction A.  Explain why you think that.
2. At the right lab stations, did the chemical reaction that took place conserve the     

    atoms? Explain why or why not.
3. At the left lab stations, could the chemical reaction that took place happen in real life?

    Explain why or why not.  

4. a. Explain how Carbon is conserved in the chemical reaction below

    b. Explain how Oxygen and Hydrogen are NOT conserved in the chemical
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Reactants
1C atom

4 H atoms
2 O atoms

— CO2 + H0
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Products
1C atom

2 H atoms
3 O atoms




     c. Choose ONE of the questions to answer below:
           A) Redraw the atoms so they are balanced OR
           B) Rewrite the equation so it’s balance

	1 a.

	1 b.



	1 c.

	2. 

	3. 

	4. a

	4 b.

	4 c.



